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574-389-4600

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
CTJ 42775 PLESANT RIDGE RD. EXT.
PO BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 us

ORDER MO.
ORD900299985

ORDER DATE

STOCK HO.
FLD092802

CUST ORD MO SALESHAM CUST MO

VEHICLE IDEMTIFICATION MO.
4X4TFLB297D092802

MODEL MO,
FLT26BHSS

OPTIOM CODE

BLUE10B
T142108
7301108
T305108
T136108
T09610B
T311108
T074108
T101108
T130108
T481108
T315108
T2102108
T471108
T1320108
T2068108
T-F10B
T-FS108
T-SF10B
T-FT108

MODEL DESCRIPTIOM
FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS

CLASS DESCRIPTION

OPTION DESCRIPTION
Base

BLUE - DECOR

FRONT STAB JACKS

OVEN

MICROWAVE OVEN

TV ANTENNA W/CABLE HOOK UP
HEATED HOLDING TANKS
AM/FM STEREO W/CD PLAYER
15000 BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C
AWNING

SPARE TIRE CARRIER & COVER
SLIDE TOPPER-LARGE

OUTSIDE GRILL

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
HEATED MATTRESS

WATER PURIFIER

BREEZE BATHROOM FANTASTIC FAN
FREIGHT

INSURANCE SURCHARGE
SURCHARGE FUEL

TOLLS

SuUB TOTAL

DEALER DISCOUNT
TOTAL DISCOUNT

FOREST RIVER, INC. IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR
SHORTAGES OR DEFECTS NOT INDICATED ON THIS
FORM AT TIME OF DELIVERY VEHICLE RECEIVED IN
GOOD CONDITION EXCEPT AS NOTED IN REMARKS
ABOVE.

RECEIVED 8Y

DELIVERY DATE
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SHIPPIMG COMIMEMTS
TOLLS $6

QTY

Gt Pt ped gt b b b b b fmb pmt b et b b b b b Pt e

DEALER

TERMS ZOME STATE

DEALER PRICE DISCOUNT
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